DESCRIPTION
CMT2E router
ORDER NO.
Router complete with standard equipment CMT2E
Router for table installation, basic equipment (dust extraction, wrench, Ø8 and Ø12 mm collets, instruction manual) CMT2E-B
LONG SIDE-FENCE
Easy micro-adjustment

3
3 Easy steps for your dowel joints
Diamond whetstone
ORDER NO.
ORDER NO.
ORDER NO.
Dimensions
mm
For professional, Industrial and home users
FAST Quality real diamonds, the hardest material known, reduces the sharpening process.
EASY With little pressure, stoke blade across surface.
DURABLE Natural diamond used guarantees a long life.
VERSATILE Hones any hard material, steel, glass, ceramic and tungsten carbide, etc.
Grains Colour
70 x 24 x 2 D15 extrafine green DSS-070E
70 x 24 x 2 D25 fine red DSS-070F
70 x 24 x 2 D46 coarse blue DSS-070M
- axes
- bayonets
- broadheads
- cable cutters
- carbide  cutters
- chainsaws
- chisels
- climbing equipment
- engraving tools
- farm and garden tools
- fish hooks
- Fostner bits
- knives
- lapidary tools
- lawn mower blades
Mini-diamond whetstone in plastic case
Dimensions
mm
Grains Colour
Universal diamond whetstone in leather sheath
115 x 25 x 3 D15 extrafine green DSS-115E
115 x 25 x 3 D25 fine red DSS-115F
115 x 25 x 3 D46 coarse blue DSS-115M
115 x 25 x 3 D76 extracoarse black DSS-115G
Dimensions
mm
Grains Colour
Diamond whetstone hinged, double sided

- machine bolsters and ways
Sharpen, hone and lap
Diamond whetstone
www.cmtutensili.com 7
A perforated steel plate is moulded onto a strong plastic base using high pressure. The steel is then
covered with natural diamonds embedded in nickel plate. The pattern of diamond coating ensures fast
sharpening while the plastic indents hold the lubricating water and disperse the fine dust that the dia-
monds remove during the sharpening process.
Diamond
Steel Nickel Plastic
Unique production process guarantees a long life
Dimensions
mm
ORDER NO.Grains Colour
Diamond whetstone file
100 Ø4,8 D54 coarse blue DSS-048M
Dimensions
mm
ORDER NO.Grains Colour
Universal diamond whetstone in hardwood case
150 x 52 x 16 D15 extrafine green DSS-150E
150 x 52 x 16 D25 fine red DSS-150F
150 x 52 x 16 D46 coarse blue DSS-150M
150 x 52 x 16 D76 extracoarse black DSS-150G
Use water for lubrication, after use, rinse and store dry.
The diamond whetstones are available in four mesh for different purposes:
D15 EXTRAFINE/GREEN (9 microns, 1200 mesh)
Refines and polishes the sharp edges to razor sharp perfection. If you are new to sharpening or if you do not need your knife or tool edge to be as sharp as absolutely